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* Note: Where best times are equal, the other run time counts for position

All Riders 

Pos Bib Name BC ID Sponsor/Club Category  Run 1  Run 2  Best Margin

1 40 Al WARRELL 461267 Aston Hill/Saracen Youth Men 1:06.71 1:06.15 1:06.15 -

2 279 Glenroy MARTIN 870981 Team Aston Hill Expert/Elite 1:06.21 1:26.41 1:06.21 0.06

3 276 Ben DEAKIN 442962 www.bendeakin.net Expert/Elite 1:09.50 1:08.98 1:08.98 2.83

4 107 Stephen SIMMS 420535 Master Men 1:09.75 1:08.98 1:08.98 2.83

5 115 Neil WHITE 461950 Fanatik Master Men 1:09.22 1:19.04 1:09.22 3.07

6 342 Barrie DUNSTAN 887695 Shere Clothing Senior Men 1:10.96 1:09.42 1:09.42 3.27

7 32 Oli EVANS 465738 Youth Men 1:09.93 DNF 1:09.93 3.78

8 205 Ross HAMMOND 707703 Senior Men 1:10.16 1:10.01 1:10.01 3.86

9 211 Liam SAINT Senior Men 1:11.96 1:11.10 1:11.10 4.95

10 235 Daniel SIBBICK Alias GP Senior Men DNF 1:11.48 1:11.48 5.33

11 334 Zac BLACKWELL Pedal And Spoke/Shere Senior Men 1:12.25 1:11.57 1:11.57 5.42

12 340 Grant MARTIN Senior Men 1:11.60 1:11.75 1:11.60 5.45

13 278 Jason MORGAN 715700 Expert/Elite 1:13.34 1:11.63 1:11.63 5.48

14 229 Brett WHEELER 940598 Ram Bikes/Muc Off Senior Men 1:12.31 1:11.78 1:11.78 5.63

15 105 Tim KEMP Master Men 1:13.39 1:11.90 1:11.90 5.75

16 313 Jack KLIMOWICZ 883947 Junior Men 1:13.45 1:11.92 1:11.92 5.77

17 277 Jack GRAHAM 442695 Expert/Elite 1:12.66 1:12.54 1:12.54 6.39

18 61 Dan BROWN Junior Men 1:13.17 1:12.57 1:12.57 6.42

19 97 David BURNHAM Master Men 1:14.26 1:12.91 1:12.91 6.76

20 98 Anton COLOMBO Master Men 1:20.31 1:12.95 1:12.95 6.80

21 317 Harry IVES 722837 Supernovacycles.Co.Uk/ Senior Men 1:13.28 1:13.00 1:13.00 6.85

22 324 George KIDD 839215 Youth Men 1:15.45 1:13.36 1:13.36 7.21

23 226 James WINDLEY 913119 Wight Mountain Senior Men 1:14.34 1:13.59 1:13.59 7.44

24 320 Jack BECKERSON Senior Men 1:13.98 1:13.72 1:13.72 7.57

25 331 Tomas KUPSTYS Master Men 1:13.79 1:25.77 1:13.79 7.64

26 236 Chris GANN Senior Men 1:13.87 DNF 1:13.87 7.72

27 217 James STAPLETON Senior Men 1:27.03 1:13.94 1:13.94 7.79

28 100 Stuart CHITTENDEN Master Men 1:16.18 1:14.05 1:14.05 7.90

29 326 Harry MOORE 908409 Junior Men 1:14.38 1:14.17 1:14.17 8.02

30 99 Michael COWLAND 890265 Master Men 1:15.95 1:14.20 1:14.20 8.05

31 9 Ben DEAKIN  (HT) www.bendeakin.net Hard Tail 1:15.36 DNS 1:15.36 9.21

32 231 Darren EVANS Aston Hill Senior Men 1:15.47 DNS 1:15.47 9.32

33 212 Beau SAMUELSON Senior Men 1:15.72 1:26.46 1:15.72 9.57

34 31 Josh CORBETT Youth Men 1:17.83 1:15.96 1:15.96 9.81

35 110 Russell MARTIN 887258 Boost Suspension Master Men 1:18.97 1:16.91 1:16.91 10.76

36 308 James DUNFORD Senior Men 1:21.47 1:16.91 1:16.91 10.76

37 16 Jordan BEIGHTON 890596 Chelmsford Youth Cycli Juvenile Men 1:19.65 1:17.38 1:17.38 11.23

38 196 Will ALDERTON Senior Men 1:17.89 1:17.42 1:17.42 11.27

39 223 Thomas WEBB 889690 Senior Men 1:17.45 1:19.93 1:17.45 11.30

40 228 Ryan CAIN Factory 19 Senior Men 1:20.07 1:17.54 1:17.54 11.39

41 338 Ant MARTIN Senior Men 1:17.81 1:30.71 1:17.81 11.66

42 327 Seb MIND Herberts Cycles Junior Men 1:19.54 1:17.85 1:17.85 11.70

43 318 Robert BECKERSON Master Men 1:18.90 1:17.96 1:17.96 11.81

44 335 Matt EBBRELL Senior Men 1:18.98 1:18.12 1:18.12 11.97

45 39 Alfie KILLNER 900934 Youth Men 1:19.92 1:18.42 1:18.42 12.27

46 117 Maciej ZGLOBISZ Master Men 1:18.54 1:18.70 1:18.54 12.39

47 197 Simon BARTLETT 970236 Senior Men 1:19.17 1:18.54 1:18.54 12.39

48 116 Chris WRIGHT Master Men 1:18.65 1:39.19 1:18.65 12.50

49 8 Ben ROBERTS Beeline Hard Tail 1:18.86 1:20.58 1:18.86 12.71

50 63 Toby HARLOW Junior Men 1:19.10 1:31.97 1:19.10 12.95

51 64 Alastair HOLLAND 893849 SES Racing Junior Men 1:19.12 1:38.41 1:19.12 12.97

52 69 Callum MORRIS Junior Men 1:21.38 1:19.19 1:19.19 13.04

53 321 Greg BROWN Hard Tail 1:19.43 DNF 1:19.43 13.28

54 22 Christopher LAMBLOW Juvenile Men 1:20.85 1:19.44 1:19.44 13.29

55 120 Ian WARBY Fircrest MTB /Blockhea Master Men 1:20.32 1:19.49 1:19.49 13.34

56 337 Adam CARVER 955016 Senior Men 1:23.25 1:19.71 1:19.71 13.56

57 96 Paul ALEXANDER 959096 Master Men 1:19.86 1:22.16 1:19.86 13.71

58 316 Will USHERWOOD Junior Men 1:28.84 1:19.94 1:19.94 13.79

59 111 James NG Master Men 1:31.60 1:20.01 1:20.01 13.86

60 103 Sam GOTHORP Master Men 1:21.38 1:20.02 1:20.02 13.87

61 330 Dominic MALLETT Junior Men 1:23.94 1:20.19 1:20.19 14.04

62 221 Lewis WIGHTON 985909 Royal Air Force CC Senior Men 1:20.49 1:20.31 1:20.31 14.16

63 112 Redas RAGINSKAS Master Men 1:20.32 1:20.76 1:20.32 14.17
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64 319 Nick THORPE Senior Men 1:21.53 1:20.44 1:20.44 14.29

65 315 Owen GRONOW Youth Men 1:20.84 1:20.48 1:20.48 14.33

66 328 Alex GANN 946000 Loveleo Cycleworks Youth Men 1:20.51 DNF 1:20.51 14.36

67 21 Ollie HAMILTON-FOX Juvenile Men 1:23.05 1:20.83 1:20.83 14.68

68 166 Richard ABBOTT Aston Hill Veteran Men 1:22.40 1:20.88 1:20.88 14.73

69 4 Jed STANTON Hard Tail 1:22.25 1:21.01 1:21.01 14.86

70 239 Clifford PARKINS Beeline Cycles Senior Men 1:21.43 1:39.64 1:21.43 15.28

71 162 Joe KILLNER 885989 Aston Hill/Lovelo Veteran Men 1:21.51 1:21.59 1:21.51 15.36

72 163 Ben BURROWS Veteran Men 1:21.73 1:21.58 1:21.58 15.43

73 23 Ollie CROSDIL 939995 Juvenile Men 1:23.22 1:21.63 1:21.63 15.48

74 323 Keith CALDER Supernovacycles.Co.Uk/ Master Men 1:22.25 1:21.64 1:21.64 15.49

75 122 Dan TRENT MTB Berkhampstead Master Men 1:21.66 1:31.26 1:21.66 15.51

76 325 Rory HEMMINGS Junior Men 1:22.13 DNS 1:22.13 15.98

77 322 Nathan JEROME Master Men 1:24.55 1:22.45 1:22.45 16.30

78 199 Matthew COOK 941173 Royal Air Force CC Senior Men 1:23.92 1:22.71 1:22.71 16.56

79 186 Suzanne LACEY Aston Hill/Saracen Women 1:24.46 1:22.82 1:22.82 16.67

80 2 Scott CORDY Boost Suspension Hard Tail 1:26.06 1:23.50 1:23.50 17.35

81 159 Dean MASTERTON Veteran Men 1:24.29 1:23.54 1:23.54 17.39

82 348 Joshua MEAD 462297 Sutton Cycling Club/De Juvenile Men 1:23.72 1:31.95 1:23.72 17.57

83 37 Jared KIRCHER 921218 Youth Men 1:26.72 1:23.95 1:23.95 17.80

84 72 Jordan TESTER 890473 Junior Men 1:25.90 1:24.00 1:24.00 17.85

85 202 Rik FRANCIS Royal Air Force CC Senior Men 1:24.19 1:28.43 1:24.19 18.04

86 311 Scott FITZGERALD QECP Trail Collective Hard Tail 1:27.39 1:24.41 1:24.41 18.26

87 33 Hamza GREEN Youth Men 1:35.02 1:24.47 1:24.47 18.32

88 341 Benjamin SWINDELL Senior Men 1:24.82 1:25.17 1:24.82 18.67

89 156 Mike FLETCHER Stowmarket CC Veteran Men 1:27.05 1:25.02 1:25.02 18.87

90 68 Ben HYNDMAN Junior Men 1:27.71 1:25.02 1:25.02 18.87

91 164 Andy LEDLER Veteran Men 1:25.22 1:29.21 1:25.22 19.07

92 309 Tom DAWSON Youth Men 1:25.28 1:35.56 1:25.28 19.13

93 121 Jonathan WALTERS Hardcore Hobbies Master Men 1:25.40 1:26.76 1:25.40 19.25

94 350 Dominic LANDRETH Master Men 1:28.26 1:25.52 1:25.52 19.37

95 349 Riley JENNER 936901 BTR Fabrications Juvenile Men 1:25.94 1:27.81 1:25.94 19.79

96 310 Kevin LIGHTFOOT Master Men 1:28.52 1:26.27 1:26.27 20.12

97 213 Marcus SHIPLEY 919587 Senior Men 1:28.51 1:26.45 1:26.45 20.30

98 339 Owen VANSPRINGEL Senior Men 1:26.88 1:30.77 1:26.88 20.73

99 3 Georges CREUSSON Hard Tail 1:37.08 1:26.90 1:26.90 20.75

100 312 Richard SHERMAN 890868 Senior Men 1:29.40 1:27.69 1:27.69 21.54

101 118 Joe MANZ Master Men 1:29.27 1:27.86 1:27.86 21.71

102 314 Phillip CARDER Senior Men 1:37.35 1:27.86 1:27.86 21.71

103 347 Will HARROVEN Senior Men 2:09.52 1:28.30 1:28.30 22.15

104 210 Murray RAWSON Senior Men 1:29.24 1:28.33 1:28.33 22.18

105 344 James DUNBAR Senior Men 1:28.81 2:25.60 1:28.81 22.66

106 161 Nick LARKIN 889982 RAFCC Veteran Men 1:31.04 1:29.16 1:29.16 23.01

107 329 Alistair GRAHAM Senior Men 1:38.48 1:29.21 1:29.21 23.06

108 232 Lloyd DURHAM Senior Men 1:30.20 1:29.28 1:29.28 23.13

109 343 Adam MITCHELL 909943 Senior Men 1:29.97 1:33.37 1:29.97 23.82

110 70 Aaron PARKER Junior Men 1:30.01 1:32.00 1:30.01 23.86

111 119 Mark BROOKS Master Men 1:31.60 1:30.92 1:30.92 24.77

112 114 Jesse STAPLE 953698 QECP Trail Collective Master Men 1:36.35 1:31.16 1:31.16 25.01

113 5 Tom HINE Hard Tail 1:33.22 1:32.23 1:32.23 26.08

114 346 Andy HARRISON Royal Air Force CC Senior Men 1:32.90 1:36.24 1:32.90 26.75

115 18 Austin LACHLAN 464390 Milton Keynes BMX Club Juvenile Men 1:35.86 1:33.57 1:33.57 27.42

116 108 Ben LANDRETH Master Men 1:33.82 1:54.30 1:33.82 27.67

117 7 Nick LARKIN 889982 RAFCC Hard Tail 1:36.12 1:34.12 1:34.12 27.97

118 20 Cameron ROSS Juvenile Men 1:45.58 1:39.34 1:39.34 33.19

119 345 Tim UPSTON Army Cycling Union Veteran Men 1:44.28 1:40.13 1:40.13 33.98

120 332 James EDEN Senior Men 1:44.67 1:40.87 1:40.87 34.72

121 225 Christopher WILLETTS Senior Men 1:43.17 1:42.00 1:42.00 35.85

122 333 Freya COOMBE Women 1:46.17 1:44.25 1:44.25 38.10

123 336 Rob SHOTTER Senior Men 1:45.32 DNS 1:45.32 39.17

124 187 Kate MATTHEWS Women 1:48.62 1:45.58 1:45.58 39.43

125 167 Grant NEFDT Veteran Men 2:03.70 1:48.06 1:48.06 41.91

65 Adam HUGHES Junior Men DNF DNS -

Timing and Results
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Race 1  Hard Tail 12 Plus

Pos Bib Name BC ID Sponsor/Club  Run 1  Run 2  Best Margin

1 9 Ben DEAKIN  (HT) www.bendeakin.net 1:15.36 DNS 1:15.36 -

2 8 Ben ROBERTS Beeline 1:18.86 1:20.58 1:18.86 3.50

3 321 Greg BROWN 1:19.43 DNF 1:19.43 4.07

4 4 Jed STANTON 1:22.25 1:21.01 1:21.01 5.65

5 2 Scott CORDY Boost Suspension 1:26.06 1:23.50 1:23.50 8.14

6 311 Scott FITZGERALD QECP Trail Collective 1:27.39 1:24.41 1:24.41 9.05

7 3 Georges CREUSSON 1:37.08 1:26.90 1:26.90 11.54

8 5 Tom HINE 1:33.22 1:32.23 1:32.23 16.87

9 7 Nick LARKIN 889982 RAFCC 1:36.12 1:34.12 1:34.12 18.76

Race 2  Juvenile Men 13-14

Pos Bib Name BC ID Sponsor/Club  Run 1  Run 2  Best Margin

1 16 Jordan BEIGHTON 890596 Chelmsford Youth Cycli 1:19.65 1:17.38 1:17.38 -

2 22 Christopher LAMBLOW 1:20.85 1:19.44 1:19.44 2.06

3 21 Ollie HAMILTON-FOX 1:23.05 1:20.83 1:20.83 3.45

4 23 Ollie CROSDIL 939995 1:23.22 1:21.63 1:21.63 4.25

5 348 Joshua MEAD 462297 Sutton Cycling Club/De 1:23.72 1:31.95 1:23.72 6.34

6 349 Riley JENNER 936901 BTR Fabrications 1:25.94 1:27.81 1:25.94 8.56

7 18 Austin LACHLAN 464390 Milton Keynes BMX Club 1:35.86 1:33.57 1:33.57 16.19

8 20 Cameron ROSS 1:45.58 1:39.34 1:39.34 21.96

Race 3  Youth Men 15-16

Pos Bib Name BC ID Sponsor/Club  Run 1  Run 2  Best Margin

1 40 Al WARRELL 461267 Aston Hill/Saracen 1:06.71 1:06.15 1:06.15 -

2 32 Oli EVANS 465738 1:09.93 DNF 1:09.93 3.78

3 324 George KIDD 839215 1:15.45 1:13.36 1:13.36 7.21

4 31 Josh CORBETT 1:17.83 1:15.96 1:15.96 9.81

5 39 Alfie KILLNER 900934 1:19.92 1:18.42 1:18.42 12.27

6 315 Owen GRONOW 1:20.84 1:20.48 1:20.48 14.33

7 328 Alex GANN 946000 Loveleo Cycleworks 1:20.51 DNF 1:20.51 14.36

8 37 Jared KIRCHER 921218 1:26.72 1:23.95 1:23.95 17.80

9 33 Hamza GREEN 1:35.02 1:24.47 1:24.47 18.32

10 309 Tom DAWSON 1:25.28 1:35.56 1:25.28 19.13

Race 4  Junior Men 17-18

Pos Bib Name BC ID Sponsor/Club  Run 1  Run 2  Best Margin

1 313 Jack KLIMOWICZ 883947 1:13.45 1:11.92 1:11.92 -

2 61 Dan BROWN 1:13.17 1:12.57 1:12.57 0.65

3 326 Harry MOORE 908409 1:14.38 1:14.17 1:14.17 2.25

4 327 Seb MIND Herberts Cycles 1:19.54 1:17.85 1:17.85 5.93

5 63 Toby HARLOW 1:19.10 1:31.97 1:19.10 7.18

6 64 Alastair HOLLAND 893849 SES Racing 1:19.12 1:38.41 1:19.12 7.20

7 69 Callum MORRIS 1:21.38 1:19.19 1:19.19 7.27

8 316 Will USHERWOOD 1:28.84 1:19.94 1:19.94 8.02

9 330 Dominic MALLETT 1:23.94 1:20.19 1:20.19 8.27

10 325 Rory HEMMINGS 1:22.13 DNS 1:22.13 10.21

11 72 Jordan TESTER 890473 1:25.90 1:24.00 1:24.00 12.08

12 68 Ben HYNDMAN 1:27.71 1:25.02 1:25.02 13.10

13 70 Aaron PARKER 1:30.01 1:32.00 1:30.01 18.09

65 Adam HUGHES DNF DNS -

Timing and Results
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Race 5  Master Men 30-39

Pos Bib Name BC ID Sponsor/Club  Run 1  Run 2  Best Margin

1 107 Stephen SIMMS 420535 1:09.75 1:08.98 1:08.98 -

2 115 Neil WHITE 461950 Fanatik 1:09.22 1:19.04 1:09.22 0.24

3 105 Tim KEMP 1:13.39 1:11.90 1:11.90 2.92

4 97 David BURNHAM 1:14.26 1:12.91 1:12.91 3.93

5 98 Anton COLOMBO 1:20.31 1:12.95 1:12.95 3.97

6 331 Tomas KUPSTYS 1:13.79 1:25.77 1:13.79 4.81

7 100 Stuart CHITTENDEN 1:16.18 1:14.05 1:14.05 5.07

8 99 Michael COWLAND 890265 1:15.95 1:14.20 1:14.20 5.22

9 110 Russell MARTIN 887258 Boost Suspension 1:18.97 1:16.91 1:16.91 7.93

10 318 Robert BECKERSON 1:18.90 1:17.96 1:17.96 8.98

11 117 Maciej ZGLOBISZ 1:18.54 1:18.70 1:18.54 9.56

12 116 Chris WRIGHT 1:18.65 1:39.19 1:18.65 9.67

13 120 Ian WARBY Fircrest MTB /Blockhea 1:20.32 1:19.49 1:19.49 10.51

14 96 Paul ALEXANDER 959096 1:19.86 1:22.16 1:19.86 10.88

15 111 James NG 1:31.60 1:20.01 1:20.01 11.03

16 103 Sam GOTHORP 1:21.38 1:20.02 1:20.02 11.04

17 112 Redas RAGINSKAS 1:20.32 1:20.76 1:20.32 11.34

18 323 Keith CALDER Supernovacycles.Co.Uk/ 1:22.25 1:21.64 1:21.64 12.66

19 122 Dan TRENT MTB Berkhampstead 1:21.66 1:31.26 1:21.66 12.68

20 322 Nathan JEROME 1:24.55 1:22.45 1:22.45 13.47

21 121 Jonathan WALTERS Hardcore Hobbies 1:25.40 1:26.76 1:25.40 16.42

22 350 Dominic LANDRETH 1:28.26 1:25.52 1:25.52 16.54

23 310 Kevin LIGHTFOOT 1:28.52 1:26.27 1:26.27 17.29

24 118 Joe MANZ 1:29.27 1:27.86 1:27.86 18.88

25 119 Mark BROOKS 1:31.60 1:30.92 1:30.92 21.94

26 114 Jesse STAPLE 953698 QECP Trail Collective 1:36.35 1:31.16 1:31.16 22.18

27 108 Ben LANDRETH 1:33.82 1:54.30 1:33.82 24.84

Race 6  Veteran Men 40 Plus

Pos Bib Name BC ID Sponsor/Club  Run 1  Run 2  Best Margin

1 166 Richard ABBOTT Aston Hill 1:22.40 1:20.88 1:20.88 -

2 162 Joe KILLNER 885989 Aston Hill/Lovelo 1:21.51 1:21.59 1:21.51 0.63

3 163 Ben BURROWS 1:21.73 1:21.58 1:21.58 0.70

4 159 Dean MASTERTON 1:24.29 1:23.54 1:23.54 2.66

5 156 Mike FLETCHER Stowmarket CC 1:27.05 1:25.02 1:25.02 4.14

6 164 Andy LEDLER 1:25.22 1:29.21 1:25.22 4.34

7 161 Nick LARKIN 889982 RAFCC 1:31.04 1:29.16 1:29.16 8.28

8 345 Tim UPSTON Army Cycling Union 1:44.28 1:40.13 1:40.13 19.25

9 167 Grant NEFDT 2:03.70 1:48.06 1:48.06 27.18

Race 7  Women 12 Plus

Pos Bib Name BC ID Sponsor/Club  Run 1  Run 2  Best Margin

1 186 Suzanne LACEY Aston Hill/Saracen 1:24.46 1:22.82 1:22.82 -

2 333 Freya COOMBE 1:46.17 1:44.25 1:44.25 21.43

3 187 Kate MATTHEWS 1:48.62 1:45.58 1:45.58 22.76

Race 8  Senior Men 19-29

Pos Bib Name BC ID Sponsor/Club  Run 1  Run 2  Best Margin

1 342 Barrie DUNSTAN 887695 Shere Clothing 1:10.96 1:09.42 1:09.42 -

2 205 Ross HAMMOND 707703 1:10.16 1:10.01 1:10.01 0.59

3 211 Liam SAINT 1:11.96 1:11.10 1:11.10 1.68

4 235 Daniel SIBBICK Alias GP DNF 1:11.48 1:11.48 2.06

5 334 Zac BLACKWELL Pedal And Spoke/Shere 1:12.25 1:11.57 1:11.57 2.15

6 340 Grant MARTIN 1:11.60 1:11.75 1:11.60 2.18

7 229 Brett WHEELER 940598 Ram Bikes/Muc Off 1:12.31 1:11.78 1:11.78 2.36

8 317 Harry IVES 722837 Supernovacycles.Co.Uk/ 1:13.28 1:13.00 1:13.00 3.58

9 226 James WINDLEY 913119 Wight Mountain 1:14.34 1:13.59 1:13.59 4.17

10 320 Jack BECKERSON 1:13.98 1:13.72 1:13.72 4.30

11 236 Chris GANN 1:13.87 DNF 1:13.87 4.45

12 217 James STAPLETON 1:27.03 1:13.94 1:13.94 4.52

13 231 Darren EVANS Aston Hill 1:15.47 DNS 1:15.47 6.05

14 212 Beau SAMUELSON 1:15.72 1:26.46 1:15.72 6.30

15 308 James DUNFORD 1:21.47 1:16.91 1:16.91 7.49

16 196 Will ALDERTON 1:17.89 1:17.42 1:17.42 8.00

17 223 Thomas WEBB 889690 1:17.45 1:19.93 1:17.45 8.03

18 228 Ryan CAIN Factory 19 1:20.07 1:17.54 1:17.54 8.12

19 338 Ant MARTIN 1:17.81 1:30.71 1:17.81 8.39

20 335 Matt EBBRELL 1:18.98 1:18.12 1:18.12 8.70

21 197 Simon BARTLETT 970236 1:19.17 1:18.54 1:18.54 9.12

Timing and Results
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22 337 Adam CARVER 955016 1:23.25 1:19.71 1:19.71 10.29

23 221 Lewis WIGHTON 985909 Royal Air Force CC 1:20.49 1:20.31 1:20.31 10.89

24 319 Nick THORPE 1:21.53 1:20.44 1:20.44 11.02

25 239 Clifford PARKINS Beeline Cycles 1:21.43 1:39.64 1:21.43 12.01

26 199 Matthew COOK 941173 Royal Air Force CC 1:23.92 1:22.71 1:22.71 13.29

27 202 Rik FRANCIS Royal Air Force CC 1:24.19 1:28.43 1:24.19 14.77

28 341 Benjamin SWINDELL 1:24.82 1:25.17 1:24.82 15.40

29 213 Marcus SHIPLEY 919587 1:28.51 1:26.45 1:26.45 17.03

30 339 Owen VANSPRINGEL 1:26.88 1:30.77 1:26.88 17.46

31 312 Richard SHERMAN 890868 1:29.40 1:27.69 1:27.69 18.27

32 314 Phillip CARDER 1:37.35 1:27.86 1:27.86 18.44

33 347 Will HARROVEN 2:09.52 1:28.30 1:28.30 18.88

34 210 Murray RAWSON 1:29.24 1:28.33 1:28.33 18.91

35 344 James DUNBAR 1:28.81 2:25.60 1:28.81 19.39

36 329 Alistair GRAHAM 1:38.48 1:29.21 1:29.21 19.79

37 232 Lloyd DURHAM 1:30.20 1:29.28 1:29.28 19.86

38 343 Adam MITCHELL 909943 1:29.97 1:33.37 1:29.97 20.55

39 346 Andy HARRISON Royal Air Force CC 1:32.90 1:36.24 1:32.90 23.48

40 332 James EDEN 1:44.67 1:40.87 1:40.87 31.45

41 225 Christopher WILLETTS 1:43.17 1:42.00 1:42.00 32.58

42 336 Rob SHOTTER 1:45.32 DNS 1:45.32 35.90

Race 9  Expert/Elite 

Pos Bib Name BC ID Sponsor/Club  Run 1  Run 2  Best Margin

1 279 Glenroy MARTIN 870981 Team Aston Hill 1:06.21 1:26.41 1:06.21 -

2 276 Ben DEAKIN 442962 www.bendeakin.net 1:09.50 1:08.98 1:08.98 2.77

3 278 Jason MORGAN 715700 1:13.34 1:11.63 1:11.63 5.42

4 277 Jack GRAHAM 442695 1:12.66 1:12.54 1:12.54 6.33

Timing and Results
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